

Mat. Suit 806/22

Order no. 17 dated 30.01.2025

Petitioner files haizra.

Today is fixed for showing cause by the Respondent .

No cause is shown by the Respondent.

Considered.

Fix 28.03.2025 for ex parte hearing against the Respondent.

D/C by me,